Michelle Gilstead

Production Design/Art Direction

1320 Pierce Terrace NE, Columbia Heights, MN 55421 | 612.735.4977 | cweglin@mac.com

Commercial Production Design/Art Direction

MN Lottery  “Ice Carousel” St Cloud Productions
Taco John’s Coach campaign Drive Thru Productions
Kum & Go “Happy” NoWare Productions
Hasbro “Rex” MRB

MN Lottery  “Curb Appeal” Fish Face TV

NutraJoe Infomercial Story

Ford Ford EcoSport The Work

Ford Expedition The Work

Jordan Maya Moore Reset

Comcast Fall Campaign Neighborhood Films
MN Lottery  “Potlucky” Hungry Man

3M “Furminator” Twist

Target Behind the Pins Committee Films
Fingerhut Al’s Budget Drive Thru Productions
3M Filtrete Twist

Fingerhut Nancy’s Budget Drive Thru Productions
MN Twins Thoughtful Thoughts  Periscope

Target “Meet Elliot” Target

3M “Sharp Lines” Twist

Television Production Design

20/20 In an Instant Season 3 9 episodes
20/20 In an Instant Season 2 7 episodes
20/20 In an Instant Season 1 6 episodes

Movie Production Design/Set Decoration
Mogadishu, MN HBO

\Wilson Pippi Productions
Kumiko Lila 9Th Productions
Eden TC Productions

Space Junk MelRae Pictures

PD: Bill Arnold

PD: Chad Keith

Director

Director:
Director:
Director:
Director:
Director:
Director:

Director
Director
Director

Director:
Director:
Director:
Director:
Director:
Director:
Director:
Director:
Director:

: Julian Acosta
Tim Kendall
Don Brioda
James Wahlberg
Robin Comisar
Rich Michell
Art Perez

: Michael Paul Jones
: Nabil

: Ricky Staub
Craig Brownrigg
Matt Pittroff
Adi Goodrich
Mike Neleson
Rich Michell
Mikie Neleson
Quan Hoang
Todd Grabe
Rich Michell

Committee Films
Committee Films
Committee Films

PD: Ethan Tobman

Director: Todd Cobery

Director: Melissa Butts

2016

2015

2014

2013

2012

2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2017
2017
2017
2017
2016
2016
2016
2015
2014
2013
2013
2013
2013
2012

2017
2015
2014


mailto:cweglin@mac.com

