1320 Pierce Terrace NE, Columbia Heights, MN 55421 | 612.735.4977 | cweglin@mac.com

## **Commercial Production Design/Art Direction**

MN Lottery	"Ice Carousel"	St Cloud Productions	Director: Julian Acosta	2018
Taco John's	Coach campaign	Drive Thru Productions	Director: Tim Kendall	2018
Kum & Go	"Happy"	NoWare Productions	Director: Don Brioda	2018
Hasbro	"Rex"	MRB	Director: James Wahlberg	2018
MN Lottery	"Curb Appeal"	Fish Face TV	Director: Robin Comisar	2018
NutraJoe	Infomercial	Story	Director: Rich Michell	2017
Ford	Ford EcoSport	The Work	Director: Art Perez	2017
Ford	Expedition	The Work	Director: Michael Paul Jones	2017
Jordan	Maya Moore	Reset	Director: Nabil	2017
Comcast	Fall Campaign	Neighborhood Films	Director: Ricky Staub	2016
MN Lottery	"Potlucky"	Hungry Man	Director: Craig Brownrigg	2016
3M	"Furminator"	Twist	Director: Matt Pittroff	2016
Target	Behind the Pins	Committee Films	Director: Adi Goodrich	2015
Fingerhut	Al's Budget	Drive Thru Productions	Director: Mike Neleson	2014
3M	Filtrete	Twist	Director: Rich Michell	2013
Fingerhut	Nancy's Budget	Drive Thru Productions	Director: Mikie Neleson	2013
MN Twins	Thoughtful Thoughts	Periscope	Director: Quan Hoang	2013
Target	"Meet Elliot"	Target	Director: Todd Grabe	2013
3M	"Sharp Lines"	Twist	Director: Rich Michell	2012

## **Television Production Design**

20/20 In an Instant	Season 3	9 episodes	Committee Films	2017
20/20 In an Instant	Season 2	7 episodes	Committee Films	2015
20/20 In an Instant	Season 1	6 episodes	Committee Films	2014

## **Movie Production Design/Set Decoration**

Mogadishu, MN	HBO	PD: Bill Arnold	2016
\Wilson	Pippi Productions	PD: Ethan Tobman	2015
Kumiko	Lila 9 <sup>Th</sup> Productions	PD: Chad Keith	2014
Eden	TC Productions	Director: Todd Cobery	2013
Space Junk	MelRae Pictures	Director: Melissa Butts	2012